
 
 

STUDY PLAN 
 

TNPSC Foundation Batch 

முழுமையான வகுப்பு 
for all TNPSC exams 

Start Date: Oct 27,2022 
Time: 12-1 PM, 1-2 PM, 3-4 PM, 4-6PM, 7-8 PM 

 

History Suresh Time: 5-6 PM 

Date Day Topics 

Oct 27 Thursday IVC 

Oct 28 Friday IVC-1 

Oct 29 Saturday 
 

Oct 30 Sunday 
 

Oct 31 Monday VEDIC CULTURE-1 

Nov 1 Tuesday VEDIC CULTURE-2 

Nov 2 Wednesday JAINISM 

Nov 3 Thursday BHUDDISM 

Nov 4 Friday MAURYAS-1 

Nov 5 Saturday 
 

Nov 6 Sunday 
 

Nov 7 Monday MAURYAS-2 

Nov 8 Tuesday GUPTAS-1 

Nov 9 Wednesday GUPTAS-2 

Nov 10 Thursday DELHI SULTAN -1 

Nov 11 Friday DELHI SULTAN -2 

Nov 12 Saturday 
 

Nov 13 Sunday 
 

Nov 14 Monday DELHI SULTAN -3 

Nov 15 Tuesday MUGHALS-1 

Nov 16 Wednesday MUGHALS-2 

Nov 17 Thursday MUGHALS-3 

Nov 18 Friday VIJAYANAGAR 

Nov 19 Saturday 
 

Nov 20 Sunday 
 



History Suresh Time: 5-6 PM 

Date Day Topics 

Nov 21 Monday BHAMANI 

Nov 22 Tuesday MARATHA-1 

Nov 23 Wednesday MARATHA-2 

Nov 24 Thursday SOCIAL REFORM MOVEMENT-1 

Nov 25 Friday SOCIAL REFORM MOVEMENT-2 

Nov 26 Saturday 
 

Nov 27 Sunday 
 

Nov 28 Monday EARLY UPRISING-1 

Nov 29 Tuesday EARLY UPRISING-2 

Nov 30 Wednesday INM-1 

Dec 1 Thursday INM-2 

Dec 2 Friday INM-3 

Dec 3 Saturday 
 

Dec 4 Sunday 
 

Dec 5 Monday INM-4 

Dec 6 Tuesday INM-5 

Dec 7 Wednesday MISCELLANEOUS TOPICS 

 
 
 


